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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
PALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 GOGIN HARIDAS 13 C Skyline Grace Pala, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 
686575

 

2 19/01/2026 NAKUL R NAIR Pulickal, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 686575  

3 19/01/2026 Jessy Joseph Mechirakathu, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachi, 686575  

4 19/01/2026 Mini Nelliyaniyil, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 686575  

5 19/01/2026 Sojan Nelliyaniyil, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 686575  

6 19/01/2026 Sindhu Thazhathu Palathu.,, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 
686575

 

7 19/01/2026 Rema Thekkelmelettu, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 686575  
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8 19/01/2026 Manoj Thekkemelettu, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 686575  

9 19/01/2026 Ammini Thekkemelettu, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 686575  

10 19/01/2026 Molikkutti Panaykkal, Elamgulam, Elamgulam, Koorali, Kanjirappally, 
686522

 

11 19/01/2026 Jom P Thomas Panackal, Elamgulam, Elamgulam, Koorali, Kanjirappally, 
686522

 

12 19/01/2026 Jeena Thomas Panackal, Elamgulam, Elamgulam, Koorali, Kanjirappally, 
686522

 

13 19/01/2026 JISHA THOMAS Panackal, Elamgulam, Elamgulam, Koorali, Kanjirappally, 
686522

 

14 19/01/2026 Cicily K. P. Thiruhridhyabhavan, Elamgulam, Elamgulam, Koorali, 
Kanjirappally, 686522

 

15 19/01/2026 ANCY BABU Thazhathupalathu, Pala, Menachil, Pala, Meenachil, 686575  

16 19/01/2026 JOJO V JOHN Menamparambil, Meenachil, Meenachil, Meenachil, 
Meenachil, 686577

 

17 19/01/2026 DANYA ROSE JOJO Menamparambil, Meenachil, Meenachil, Meenachil, 
Meenachil, 686577

 

18 19/01/2026 MEENU SAJU PERUKUNNEL, Meenachil, Meenachil, Meenachil 
Velliappally, Meenachil, 686574

 

19 19/01/2026 BIJI SHAJI Moonnuthottumkal, Meenachil, Meenachil, Meenachil 
Velliappally, Meenachil, 686574
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20 19/01/2026 TREESA JOHNEY Kannampuzha, Meenachil, Meenachil, Meenachil, 
Meenachil, 686577

 

21 19/01/2026 Sabeena Sebastian Plakoottathil, Pala, Meenachil, Pala, Meenachil, 686575  

22 19/01/2026 NIRMALA JOHNEY Kannampuzha, Meenachil, Meenachil, Meenachil, 
Meenachil, 686577

 

23 19/01/2026 BINCY BENSON 
THOMAS 

181C VATTUKUNNEL, RAMAPURAM, RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM BAZAR, MEENACHIL, 686576

 

24 19/01/2026 GOPIKA G KRISHNA 24/EDATHUMKUNNEL KRISHNANJALI, RV ROAD, 
NJONDIMACKAL, LALAM, PALA P O, MEENACHIL, 

686575

 

25 19/01/2026 AMAL JAMES 5/1015 NADUVILAMACKAL, RAMAPURAM, 
RAMAPURAM, RAMAPURAM BAZAR, MEENACHIL, 

686576

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


